
GLOBAL CONVENT SCHOOL
ACADEMIC PLANNER 2020-2021

Months Date Day Occasion Days
01-04-2020 Wednesday New Session Starts
02-04-2020 Thursday Ram Navami 01
06-04-2020 Monday Mahaveer Jayanti 01
08-04-2020 Wednesday Hanuman Jayanti 01
10-04-2020 Friday Good Friday 01
14-04-2020 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti 01
22-04-2020 Wednesday Fun Races (Class I to VI)
23-04-2020 Thursday Inter House Hindi Calligraphy Competition (Class I to XII)
24-04-2020 Friday Inter House Board Decoration (Class III to X)
25-04-2020 Saturday Last Saturday 01
27-04-2020 Monday Monthly Test Starts

April

02-05-2020 Saturday P.T.M. ( 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM )
05-05-2020 Tuesday Project and H.W. Assign.
07-05-2020 Thursday Buddh Purnima 01
08-05-2020 Friday Mother's Day Celebration (Class Nursery to V)
09-05-2020 Saturday Red House Day Celebration (Class Nursery to X)
14-05-2020 Thursday Inter House Volley Ball Competition (Class VI to XII)
15-05-2020 Friday Monthly Test Starts
20-05-2020 Wednesday P.T.M. ( 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM )
21-05-2020 Thursday Summer Vacations Starts (Classes Nursery to VIII)

M
ay

01-07-2020 Wednesday School Reopens
22-07-2020 Wednesday Inter House Board Decoration (Class III to X)
23-07-2020 Thursday Cooking Activity (Class I to V)
24-07-2020 Friday Inter House Carrom Competition (Class III to X)
25-07-2020 Saturday Last Saturday 01
27-07-2020 Monday Inter House English Calligraphy Competition (Class I to XII)
28-07-2020 Tuesday Monthly Test Starts

July

01-08-2020 Saturday Eid-ul-Azha (Bakarid) 01
03-08-2020 Monday Raksha Bandhan 01
08-08-2020 Saturday P.T.M. ( 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM )
12-08-2020 Wednesday Shri Krishna Janmashtami 01
13-08-2020 Thursday Blue House Day Celebration (Class I to X)
14-08-2020 Friday Cooking Activity (Class I to V)
15-08-2020 Saturday Independence Day & Fashion Fiesta Celebration (Middle School)
17-08-2020 Monday Quarterly Examinations Commence
29-08-2020 Saturday Last Saturday 01
30-08-2020 Sunday Moharram

Augu
st

05-09-2020 Saturday P.T.M. ( 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM ) & Teacher's Day Celebration
12-09-2020 Saturday Inter House Chess Competition (Class III to X)
19-09-2020 Saturday Inter House Board Decoration (Class III to X)
25-09-2020 Friday Inter House Quiz Competition (Class Nursery to XII)
26-09-2020 Saturday Last Saturday 01
28-09-2020 Monday Monthly Test Starts

Se
ptember

02-10-2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 01
03-10-2020 Saturday P.T.M. ( 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM )
08-10-2020 Thursday Chehallum 01
19-10-2020 Monday Green House Clebration (Class Nursery to X)
20-10-2020 Tuesday Inter House Drawing Competition (Class Nursery to VIII)
21-10-2020 Wednesday Inter House Kho-Kho Competition (Class Nursery to VIII)
23-10-2020 Friday Maha Ashtami 01
24-10-2020 Saturday Maha Navami 01

Octo
ber
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Months Date Day Occasion Days
25-10-2020 Sunday Dussehra (Vijya Dashmi)
26-10-2020 Monday Monthly Test Starts
30-10-2020 Friday Eid-a-milad 01

31-10-2020 Saturday
Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti & Sardar VallabhBhai Jayanti
(Last Saturday)

01
Octo

ber

07-11-2020 Saturday P.T.M. ( 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM )
09-11-2020 Monday Inter House Board Decoration (Class III to X)
11-11-2020 Wednesday Dussehra Celebration (Class Nursery to IX)
13-11-2020 Friday Narak Chaturdashi 01
14-11-2020 Saturday Deepawali & Children's Day 01
15-11-2020 Sunday Govardhan Pooja
16-11-2020 Monday Bhai Duj 01
17-11-2020 Tuesday Half Yearly Examinations Commence
20-11-2020 Friday Chhath Pooja Parv 01
28-11-2020 Saturday Last Saturday 01
30-11-2020 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima 01

Nove
mber

02-12-2020 Wednesday Project and H.W. Assign.
05-12-2020 Saturday P.T.M. ( 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM )
17-12-2020 Thursday Inter House English Elocution Competition (Class III to XII)
18-12-2020 Friday Inter House Badminton Competition (Class IV to XII)
19-11-2020 Thursday Christmas & New Year Celebration (Class Nursery to X)
22-12-2020 Tuesday Monthly Test Starts
25-12-2020 Friday Christmas Day 01
26-12-2020 Saturday P.T.M. ( 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM )(Last Saturday)
28-12-2020 Monday Winter Vacation Starts (Classes Nursery to VIII)
28-12-2020 Monday Pre Board Exams Starts (Classes X & XII)
28-12-2020 Monday Extra Classes (Classes IX & XI)
01-01-2021 Friday New Year's Day 01
13-01-2021 Wednesday Lohri
14-01-2021 Thursday Makar Sankranti / Pongal 01
15-01-2021 Friday School Reopens
20-01-2021 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
26-01-2021 Tuesday Republic Day Celebration
28-01-2021 Thursday Cooking Activity (Class I to V)
29-01-2021 Friday Yellow House Clebration (Class Nursery to X)
30-01-2021 Saturday Last Saturday 01
08-02-2021 Monday Monthly Test Starts
16-02-2021 Tuesday Basant Panchami 01
20-02-2021 Saturday P.T.M. ( 9:30 AM to 11:30 AM )
25-02-2021 Thursday Inter House Board Decoration (Class III to X)
26-02-2021 Friday Green House Clebration (Class Nursery to X)
27-02-2021 Saturday Last Saturday & Guru Ravidas Jayanti 01
08-03-2021 Monday Annual Examinations Commence
11-03-2021 Thursday Maha Shiv Ratri 01
27-03-2021 Saturday Last Saturday 01
28-03-2021 Sunday Holika Dahan
29-03-2021 Monday Holi 02
31-03-2021 Wednesday Report Card Distribution ( 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM )

Note : New Session will be commence from 01-04-2021.

M
arch

Dece
mber

January

Fe
bru

ary


